
Referee(s)

SJÖBERG, Patrik

NORD, Mikael

Linesmen

HASTER, Tobias

PIHLBLAD, Henrik 2014-03-20 09:27:44Game No. 002

Group No. 90051

Kval till SHL

2014-03-17 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - Djurgårdens IF

Face-Off Chart

2 - 1 (0-1, 0-0, 2-0)
21:56

Final Score

19:11Start time:

End time:

AIK - Djurgårdens IF

1st period

DIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

6221 +-

8345 -+

1045 -+

6145 -+

1045 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

AIK DIF

Neutral zone

1845 +-

1514 +-

8326 -+

6114 -+

6114 -+

1845 -+

1034 +-

8378 +-

4 / 50%4 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK DIF

1021 -+

6114 +-

1845 -+

1821 -+

1521 +-

1726 -+

1826 -+

1045 -+

6126 +-

6145 -+

7 / 70% 3 / 30%

1st period Totals

DIFAIK

14 /  61% 9 /  39%

2nd period

DIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

8314 -+

1014 -+

3814 +-

1078 -+

6126 -+

1826 -+

1021 -+

1 / 14,3%6 / 85,7%

AIK DIF

Neutral zone

8345 -+

1526 -+

0 / 0%2 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK DIF

1821 -+

6145 +-

6121 -+

6145 -+

6114 -+

8345 +-

4 / 66,7% 2 / 33,3%

2nd period Totals

DIFAIK

12 /  80% 3 /  20%

3rd period

DIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1021 +-

1826 +-

1021 +-

1514 +-

8345 -+

1045 -+

6145 -+

1014 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

AIK DIF

Neutral zone

1845 +-

6114 +-

1845 -+

1826 -+

1014 +-

6145 -+

1821 -+

1045 +-

1045 -+

4 / 44,4%5 / 55,6%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK DIF

8326 +-

1045 -+

1868 -+

8321 +-

8382 -+

8321 +-

8321 -+

1826 -+

5 / 62,5% 3 / 37,5%

3rd period Totals

DIFAIK

13 /  52% 12 /  48%



Referee(s)

SJÖBERG, Patrik

NORD, Mikael

Linesmen

HASTER, Tobias

PIHLBLAD, Henrik 2014-03-20 09:27:45Game No. 002

Group No. 90051

Kval till SHL

2014-03-17 19:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - Djurgårdens IF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Djurgårdens IF

10 15 17 18 38 61 62No. 83 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-10-01-2 0-2 3-214 0-0 1-0 12
5

42%
1

8%
2

17%
2

17%

3-0 0-00-02-2 0-1 1-021 0-1 1-2 13
7

54%
5

38%
1

8%
1

8%

4-1 0-01-00-0 1-0 1-126 0-0 1-1 11
8

73%
3

27%
3

27%
2

18%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-034 0-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

3-2 0-00-05-2 0-0 5-145 0-0 3-1 22
16

73%
5
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5
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6

27%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-068 0-0 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-01-0 0-0 0-078 0-0 0-1 2
1

50%
0

0%
0

0%
1

50%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-082 0-0 1-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 14 1116 4 1 6314 12
16
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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